Friday, November 19 or
Saturday, November 20

FIRST ROUND

2-1 Lackawanna Trail (8-3)

(511)

Memorial Stad., Scranton S.D.

1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20
4-1 Southern Columbia (11-0)

2004 PIAA A FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

Friday, November 26 or
Saturday, November 27

QUARTERFINALS

4-1 Southern Columbia 40-14

Cardinal Brennan (11-0)

North Schuylkill H.S.
Ashland
1:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20
Pius X (10-1)

(521)
Bolig Memorial Stadium
Selinsgrove Area S.D.

Friday, December 3 or
Saturday, December 4

SEMI-FINALS

4-1 Southern Columbia 76-47

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 26

11-1 Pius X 34-12

Bellwood-Antis (10-1)

Mansion Park Stadium
Altoona Area S.D.
7:00 p.m., Sat., Nov. 20
Bishop Carroll (9-2)

6-1 Bellwood-Antis 20-14

Reading Holy Name (10-1)

Hersheypark Stadium
Hershey
3:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19
Camp Hill (10-1)

(522)
Mansion Park Stadium
Altoona Area S.D.

(531)

Bolig Memorial Stadium
Selinsgrove Area S.D.
7:00 p.m., Fri., Dec. 3

3-1 Camp Hill 27-14

Friday, December 10

FINAL

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 26

3-1 Camp Hill 21-0

Berlin Brothersvalley (10-0)

Bison Stadium
Bedford Area S.D.
7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19
Northern Bedford (7-3)

5-1 Berlin Brothersvalley 27-19

Clairton (11-1)

Heinz Field
Pittsburgh
10:30 a.m., Sat., Nov. 20
Rochester (9-3)

(523)
Trojan Stadium
Greater Johnstown S.D.

7-1 Rochester 41-14

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 26

7-1 Rochester 15-14

Curwensville (10-0)

Memorial Stadium
Clarion University

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19
Clarion-Limestone (10-1)

9-1 Curwensville 41-8

Sharpsville (10-0)

Thompson Stadium
Slippery Rock University
7:30 p.m., Fri., Nov. 19
Linesville (8-1)

(524)
Memorial Stadium
Clarion University

(532)

Memorial Stadium
Clarion University
7:00 p.m., Fri., Dec. 3

9-1 Curwensville 34-6

(541)-741

HERSHEYPARK Stadium
Hershey
2:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m., Fri., Nov. 26

10-1 Sharpsville 21-14

Team Rosters of Participating Schools: click on link or copy and paste url address into your browser: <http://www.piaa.org/cp >
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